
Documente
din
istoria partidului
comunist și a
mișcării
muncitorești
revoluționare
din
România
(mai 1921—august 1924)



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CUPRINS

5

13

13

15

15

17

17

19

23
23
23
23

Prefață ....
1921 ’ ’ 

de3Î5Si1S>195n’ ad0ptata la mtrunirea tinută la Ploiești în ziua
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— Pentru cei închiși ’
— Pentru unificare . ■ • • • ’ ‘ . , . . .
— Asupra legii sindicatelor p
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